
Forest Academy Results 2018 
 
 
Early Years GLD (national % in brackets TBC) 
 
 

Forest 
62.1% (71%) 

 
Achievement at the end of Key Stage 1 
 
 

 Expected + Greater Depth 

Subject Forest 
Academy 

National 
Average 

Forest 
Academy 

National 
Average 

Reading 70% 74% 23.2% 25% 
Writing 71% 65% 23.2% 16% 
Maths 70% 73% 25% 21% 
RWM 64% 64% 23% 11% 

 

 
Y1 Phonics screening - % 
achieving expected standard 

Forest  

(national average in brackets) 83.6% (81%) 

 
Achievement at the end of Key Stage 2 (National Provisional Figures) 

 
 

End of Y6 
(national in 
brackets) 

Reading GPS Writing Maths Combined 

Expected 86% 
(75%) 

81%  
(78%) 

86% 
(78%) 

88% 
(76%) 

86% 
(64%) 

Higher 38% 
(28%) 

36% 
(34%) 

36% 
(20%) 

29% 
(24%) 

21% 
(10%) 

 

 
 

Average scaled score Forest 
Academy 

National 

Reading 108 105 
GPS 106 106 
Writing 104  
Mathematics 107 104 

 
PROGRESS KS2  

 

 

 
Progress Overall  ( 2017) School 2018 Provisional 
Reading -6.1 -1.9 
Writing -4.4 -1.4 
Math -4.4 -2.1 

 
 


