Forest Academy Results 2018

Early Years GLD (national % in brackets TBC)

Forest 62.1% <mark>(71%)</mark>

Achievement at the end of Key Stage 1

	Εχμ	Expected +		Greater Depth	
Subject	Forest	<mark>National</mark>	Forest	<mark>National</mark>	
	Academy	<mark>Average</mark>	Academy	<mark>Average</mark>	
Reading	70%	<mark>74%</mark>	23.2%	<mark>25%</mark>	
Writing	71%	<mark>65%</mark>	23.2%	<mark>16%</mark>	
Maths	70%	<mark>73%</mark>	25%	<mark>21%</mark>	
RWM	64%	<mark>64%</mark>	23%	<mark>11%</mark>	

Y1 Phonics screening - %	Forest
achieving expected standard	
(national average in brackets)	83.6% <mark>(81%)</mark>

Achievement at the end of Key Stage 2 (National Provisional Figures)

End of Y6	Reading	GPS	Writing	Maths	Combined
(national in					
brackets)					
Expected	86%	81%	86%	88%	86%
	<mark>(75%)</mark>	<mark>(78%)</mark>	<mark>(78%)</mark>	<mark>(76%)</mark>	<mark>(64%)</mark>
Higher	38%	36%	36%	29%	21%
	<mark>(28%)</mark>	<mark>(34%)</mark>	<mark>(20%)</mark>	<mark>(24%)</mark>	<mark>(10%)</mark>

Average scaled score	Forest Academy	National
Reading	108	<mark>105</mark>
GPS	106	<mark>106</mark>
Writing	104	
Mathematics	107	<mark>104</mark>

PROGRESS KS2

Progress	Overall (2017)	School 2018 Provisional
Reading	-6.1	-1.9
Writing	-4.4	-1.4
Math	-4.4	-2.1